
                    

 

 

 

  

MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMS 

 Extension 

SENNETT, STACEY                 DIRECTOR 137 

  

Mental Health Programs 
128 E. Pittsburgh St., Greensburg, PA 15601 

724-552-0305 

CRISIS HOTLINE 1-800-836-6010 

Barko, Danielle 214 

Concannon, Alex 286 

Detar, Kris 209 

 283 

Business Fax 724.552.0131 

New Foundations Program 230 

PSH for Families 

Davis, Jason 211 

Salvio, Melissa 212 

Mental Health Program 
226 South Maple Ave.  

Greensburg, PA 
724-834-1260 

Lesniak, Carrie 148 

Mutchler, Amber 123 

DRUG OVERDOSE TASK FORCE 
2 N Main Street, Suite 108A 

Greensburg, PA 

Phillips, Tim                               DIRECTOR 724-830-3827 

COMMUNITY PREVENTION 
226 S. Maple Ave. 

Greensburg, PA 15601 
724-834-1260 

SUBSTANCE ABUSE HELPLINE 1-844-897-8927 

McCaffrey , Jessica (Helpline Supervisor) 177 

Stinebiser,  Lara (Prevention Supervisor) 167 

Horrell, Kim 195 

Kelly, Renee 133 

Osselborn, Peg 132 

CSBG 

 Extension 

WALTENBAUGH, TAY CEO 105 

CLERICAL 

Kemerer, Jennifer 153 

Reception Desk 164 

Board Room Conference Phone 250 

PLANNING 

Cavanaugh, Cheri             Manager 107 

McDivitt, Amanda 130 

  

DIEHL, JEFFREY CFO 104 

ACCOUNTING 

Kuzma, Michelle 102 

Martel, Sue 135 

Mehall, Ron 165 

Weiss, Stacy 138 

HUMAN RESOURCES 

Patrick, Heather            Manager 101 

Rose, Ashlee 103 

Fritz, Melanie 166 

HR Interview Room 106 

HR Fax 724-834-0669 

COMMUNITY SERVICES 

BROWN, JACK                   DIRECTOR 151 

  

American Architectural Salvage 
23 Cooks Way, Mt. Pleasant, PA  15666 

Czerpak, Kenny 724-757-7090 

Store 724-552-0491 

Fax 724-547-0372 

HOUSING COUNSELING & MONEY MGMT. CENTER 

Stinebiser, Whitney 150 

Horwatt, Rudy 146 

MAINTENANCE 

Yost, Tim 142 

MOTHERS MAKING MORE 

Paige, Carlotta 136 

Kern, Kylie 143 

SUPPORTED WORK 
903 East Pittsburgh Street 

Greensburg, PA 15601 
724-552-0349 

Darinsig, Joe  

Gordon, Nicole  

Osborne, Christina   

Peterson, Kelly        Supervisor  

Fax 724-552-0379 

  

AGENCY DIRECTORY 

226 South Maple Avenue, Greensburg, PA 15601 

Phone: 724.834.1260 Fax: 724.838.9563 Toll Free: 1.800.816.0022 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 

 Extension 

Patterson, Tammy     DIRECTOR 126 

  

  

HEAD START 

Berkey, Patty 128 

Carey, Jennifer 111 

Dietrich, Tammy 110 

Fowler, Deb   (Bed for Every Child) 121 

Hayden, Karen 124 

Johnson, Sharon (Home Visitor) 115 

Kerns, Attricia 170 

Lake, Heather 113 

Leeper, Barb 118 

Morrow, Patricia 169 

Prior, Patti 116 

Schall, Mila 120 

Shafron, Kelli 145 

Shifko, Bobbi Jo (Main Ext.) 174 

Slagle, Cathy 119 

Smith, Jennifer 117 

Vigliotti, Bill 156 

Wade, Tia 125 

Werner, Cheryl 171 

Head Start Meeting Room 112 

Lunch Room 108 

Head Start Fax 724-834-4863 

Family Service Workers’ Phone 193 or 194 

  

EARLY HEAD START 

Joyner, Anna 158 

Brooks, Lori 122 

Lawrence, Lynn 154 

Thompson, Linda 139 

Prentice, Joyce (Main) 168 

EHS Home Visitors 144 

EHS Home Visitor Room 190 

EHS Home Visitor Room 191 

EHS Home Visitor Room 192 

ALPHABETICALLY SORTED 

Berkey, Patty 128 Waltenbaugh, Tay 105 

Boardroom Phone 250 Weiss, Stacy 138 

Brooks, Lori 122 Werner, Cheryl 171 

Brown, Jack     151 Yost, Tim 142 

Carey, Jennifer 111   

Cavanaugh, Cheri 107   

Delligatti, Amber 123   

Diehl, Jeff 104   

Dietrich, Tammy 110   

1st Floor Break Room  147   

Fritz, Melanie 166   

Fowler, Deb 121   

George, Christine 114   

Hayden, Karen 124   

HS Lunch Room  108   

HS  Meeting Room 112   

Horrell, Kim 195   

Horwatt, Rudy 146   

HR Interview Room 106   

Johnson, Sharon 115   

Joyner, Anna 158   

Kelly, Renee 133   

Kemerer, Jennifer 153   

Kern, Kylie 143   

Kerns, Attricia 170   

Kuzma, Michelle 102   

Lake, Heather 113   

Lawrence, Lynn 154   

Leeper, Barb 118   

Lesniak, Carrie 148   

McCaffrey, Jessica 177   

McDivitt, Amanda 130   

Martel, Sue 135   

Mehall, Ron 165   

Morrow, Patricia 169   

Osselborn, Peg 132   

Paige, Carlotta 136   

Patrick, Heather 101   

Patterson, Tammy 126   

Prentice, Joyce 168   

Prior, Patti 116   

Reception 164   

Schall, Mila 120   

Sennett, Stacey 137   

Shafron, Kelli 145   

Shifko, Bobbi Jo 174   

Slagle, Cathy 119   

Smith, Jennifer 117   

Stinebiser, Lara 167   

Stinebiser, Whitney 150   

Thompson, Linda 139   

Vigliotti, Bill 156   

Wade, Tia 125   


